
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= 1ST WESTERN BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197401290000
04550

01/29/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS, K.P. 12 316

197404190000
18990

04/19/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MICHAEL
BLDRS. CO
INC

338 561

197405070000
21910

05/07/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JETT, BILLY-
L33

338 887

197405070000
22000

05/07/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y CONST CO-
L6B3

338 885

197405200000
24150

05/20/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER,
FRANK
THOMAS, JR.

339 234

197405270000
25670

05/27/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLECKLEY,
RICKIE

12 434

197406130000
28700

06/13/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWE, JOHN
B.

339 838

197411030000
53360

11/03/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRENSHAW,
CURTIS A.

342 618

197412200000
61090

12/20/1974
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BEIERSDOER
FER, WERNER
H.

343 426


