Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= 1ST WESTERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197401290000 04550	01/29/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS, K.P.	12	316				
197404190000 18990	04/19/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MICHAEL BLDRS. CO INC	338	561				
197405070000 21910	05/07/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JETT, BILLY- L33	338	887				
197405070000 22000	05/07/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y CONST CO- L6B3	338	885				
197405200000 24150	05/20/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER, FRANK THOMAS, JR.	339	234				
197405270000 25670	05/27/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLECKLEY, RICKIE	12	434				
197406130000 28700	06/13/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWE, JOHN B.	339	838				
197411030000 53360	11/03/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRENSHAW, CURTIS A.	342	618				
197412200000 61090	12/20/1974 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEIERSDOER FER, WERNER H.	343	426				